280
Gardening Bowsaws / Blades / Pressure Sprayers
DESCRIPTION BLADE LENGTH Ex VAT Inc VAT
A FAIBOW21R Roofers 530mm (21in) £9.28 £11.14
B FAIBOW21F Foresters 530mm (21in) £9.28 £11.14
C FAIBOW24 Bowsaw 600mm (24in) £9.79 £11.75
D FAIBOW30 Large Bowsaw 755mm (30in) £10.89 £13.07
BLADE LENGTH Ex VAT Inc VAT
FAIBOW21BL 530mm (21in) £2.78 £3.34
FAIBOW24BL 600mm (24in) £3.30 £3.96
FAIBOW30BL 755mm (30in) £3.80 £4.56
Bowsaws
A compact range of tubular steel framed bowsaws
with a design to suit most applications, and
available in four options with replacement blades.